
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

51 

66 

4 

91 

18 

13 

8 

60 

55 

95 

9 

11 

71 

06 

14 

46 

78 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

4 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

AS 

AS 

GT2 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

AS 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

GT3 

Name 

Jonathan Start 

David Finch 

Joe Kristensen 

Ken Nelson 

Chad Bacon 

Edward Hosni 

Brian Wallace 

Tim Gray 

Craig Weidner 

David Ours 

Mark Wheaton 

Drew Cattell 

Mark Muddiman 

Rick Ricker 

Phil Lasco 

Dave Dobry 

Rob Warkocki 

Hometown 

Caledonia MI 

Ann Arbor MI 

London Ont 

Novi MI 

Kingsport TN 

Hilliard OH 

Grand Blanc MI 

Minneapolis MN 

Cadillac MI 

Marshall MI 

Easthampton MA 

Ferndale MI 

Belleville MI 

Waterford VA 

NORTH VENICE FL 

Plymouth MI 

Frankfort IL 

 Region 

Milw 

DET 

DET 

DET 

ETR 

DET 

DET 

LOL 

WMR 

WMR 

NER 

DET 

DET 

NER 

DET 

DET 

CHI 

Make/Model 

Dodge Viper 

Porsche 944 

Acura RSX 

Nissan 200SX 

Toyota Celica 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ford Mustang 

Toyota Celica 

Mazda RX 7 

Eagle Talon 

Mazda RX7 

Member ID 

345437 

46577 

294854 

131726 

315579 

293133 

286844 

253560 

145910 

72978_1 

379007 

424909 

110825 

123738 

229837 

110908 

119077 

Sponsor 

Kalin Construction 

RAETECH 

FedEx Ground/GoodYear/Toyota TRD 

Lasco Ford/Hoosier Tire 

Hoosier/Carbotech/Wallace2Motorsports/SportsFab 

Ryan Companies US Inc 

R.P.Mack Motorsports / Lane Automotive / Hoosier Tire 

Vortex Motors 

Toyota/Blue Ridge Racewerkes 

LASCO FORD 

Dryer Vent Wizard 

Deerfield/Hoosier/TRO/Mazda 

Laps 

6 

12 

13 

12 

11 

9 

13 

6 

10 

14 

13 

9 

7 

12 

Best Tm 

1:23.963 

1:24.487 

1:24.779 

1:26.668 

1:26.881 

1:26.933 

1:26.979 

1:29.913 

1:29.951 

1:31.156 

1:33.103 

1:33.910 

1:34.294 

1:39.109 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 8/13/2016 1:11:13 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Lorrie Wandell 

Series Race Director:  Costa Dunias 

Chief Steward:  Pat McCammon 

Sanction # 16-M-4061-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Western Michigan Region SCCA 

WMR "The Majors at Grattan" 

Grp6-AS, GT1, GT2, GT3, T1 

Grp6 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 11:56:08 

Grattan Raceway 2.000 miles 

8/13/2016 11:50 AM 

WMR Presents "The Majors at Grattan"

Official Qualifying Results


